2020 TAX RATE SUMMARY

MUNICIPALITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
(per $1000 value)
ALGOMA OSH SCH
002 OSH SCH/SANITARY DIST
OMRO SCH
OMRO SCH/SANITARY DIST
BLACK WOLF OSH SCH
004
CLAYTON NEE SCH
006 NEE SCH/CLAYTON SAN DIST
WINN SCH

WINN SCH/SANITARY DIST
NEW LONDON SCH

NEENAH (TOWN) NEE SCH
010

NEKIMI OMRO SCH

012 OSH SCH

ROSE SCH

NEPEUSKUN BER SCH

014 OMRO SCH

RIP SCH

OMRO (TOWN) OMRO SCH

016 OMRO SCH/SANITARY DISTRICT
OMRO SCH/LANSING LIGHTING

OMRO SCH/LANSING/SAN DIST

OMRO SCH/REIGHMOOR LIGHTING

OMRO SCH/REIGHMOOR/SAN DIST

WINN SCH

OSHKOSH (TOWN) OSH SCH
018 WINN SCH
WINN SCH/SAN DIST B1

POYGAN OMRO SCH
020 WINN SCH

WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT P1
RUSHFORD BER SCH
022 OMRO SCH
UTICA OMRO SCH
024 OSH SCH

RIP SCH

14.913508
15.165790
14.811820
15.064102

15.638586

16.726888
17.865604
16.670408
17.991993
16.737095

14.005528

16.684403
16.826665
15.227321

16.121049
16.303145
16.065765

17.916205
18.219371
17.989684
18.292850
18.001264
18.304430
16.901316

16.509329
15.222034
15.626178

17.069095
15.922510
16.702601

17.166680
17.362435

16.262335
16.385405
16.025197

FAIR MARKET RATIO:

101.87%

92.28%

94.59%

98.49%

87.09%

100.74%

83.59%

88.36%

88.39%

93.55%

100.67%



2020 TAX RATE SUMMARY

MUNICIPALITY SCHOOL DISTRICT FAIR MARKET RATIO:
(per $1000 value)
VINLAND NEE SCH 15.240922 91.49%
026 OSH SCH 16.426632
WINN SCH 15.183018
WINN SCH/SAN DIST B1 15.573534
WINCHESTER NEW L SCH 13.935357 98.97%
028 WINN SCH 13.903893
WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT W6 15.145523
WINNECONNE (TOWN) OMRO SCH 17.696995 83.55%
030 WINN SCH 16.483874
WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT B1 16.911290
WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT W3 17.049138
WOLF RIVER NEW L SCH 14.090049 104.47%
032 WEY SCH 15.675608
WINN SCH 13.612841
VILLAGE OF FOX CROSSING APPL SCH 17.788114 100.05%
121 MENA SCH 21.368430
NEEN SCH 17.670360
VILLAGE OF WINNECONNE WINN SCH 25.028809 79.50%
191
CITY OF OMRO OMRO SCH 23.282633 95.58%
265
CITY OF APPLETON APP SCH 21.820300 92.90%
608 MEN SCH 25.676200
CITY OF MENASHA MEN SCH 25.446800 96.98%
701-706
CITY OF NEENAH NEE SCH 21.357000 96.19%
801-812
CITY OF OSHKOSH OSH SCH 25.978782 88.94%
901-916 OSH SCH/ALGOMA SAN DISTRICT 0.000000 (none for 2020)
WINN SCH 24.697450

The statistical data contained herein is unedited and is not provided for any general or specific purpose
or use. Winnebago County does not guarantee that the figures contained herein are accurate. Any
reliance upon the figures contained herein for any purpose is at the risk of those persons utilizing this
data.



