2020 TAX RATE SUMMARY

MUNICIPA	<u>LITY</u>	SCHOOL DISTRIC	FAIR MARKET RATIO:		
		(per \$1000 value)			
ALGOMA		OSH SCH	14.913508	101.87%	
002	С	SH SCH/SANITARY DIST	15.165790		
		OMRO SCH	14.811820		
	OM	RO SCH/SANITARY DIST	15.064102		
BLACK WC	DLF	OSH SCH	15.638586	92.28%	
CLAYTON		NEE SCH	16.726888	94.59%	
006	NEE	SCH/CLAYTON SAN DIST	17.865604	94.59 /6	
006	INCE				
	10/1	WINN SCH	16.670408		
	VVI	NN SCH/SANITARY DIST	17.991993		
		NEW LONDON SCH	16.737095		
NEENAH (⁻ 010	TOWN)	NEE SCH	14.005528	98.49%	
NEKIMI		OMRO SCH	16.684403	87.09%	
012		OSH SCH	16.826665		
V		ROSE SCH	15.227321		
		11002 0011	10.227021		
NEPEUSK	UN	BER SCH	16.121049	100.74%	
014		OMRO SCH	16.303145		
		RIP SCH	16.065765		
OMRO (TO	WN)	OMRO SCH	17.916205	83.59%	
016	•	CH/SANITARY DISTRICT	18.219371		
0.0		SCH/LANSING LIGHTING			
		SCH/LANSING/SAN DIST	17.989684 18.292850		
		I/REIGHMOOR LIGHTING	18.001264		
		I/REIGHMOOR/SAN DIST	18.304430		
	OWING GOI	WINN SCH	16.901316		
		WIININ OOM	10.501510		
OSHKOSH	(TOWN)	OSH SCH	16.509329	88.36%	
018	,	WINN SCH	15.222034		
		WINN SCH/SAN DIST B1	15.626178		
DOVCAN		OMRO SCH	17.069095	99 200/	
POYGAN			88.39%		
020	\A/INI	WINN SCH			
	VVIN	N SCH/SAN DISTRICT P1	16.702601		
RUSHFOR	D	BER SCH	17.166680	93.55%	
022		OMRO SCH	17.362435		
UTICA		OMRO SCH	16.262335	100.67%	
024		OSH SCH	16.385405		
		RIP SCH	16.025197		

2020 TAX RATE SUMMARY

· 		SCHOOL DISTRICT (per \$1000 value)		FAIR MARKET RATIO:
VINLAND 026	WINN SCH/	NEE SCH OSH SCH WINN SCH SAN DIST B1	15.240922 16.426632 15.183018 15.573534	91.49%
WINCHESTER 028	WINN SCH/SAN [NEW L SCH WINN SCH DISTRICT W6	13.935357 13.903893 15.145523	98.97%
WINNECONNE (TOWN) 030 WINN SCH/SA WINN SCH/SAN		OMRO SCH WINN SCH DISTRICT B1 DISTRICT W3	17.696995 16.483874 16.911290 17.049138	83.55%
WOLF RIVER 032		NEW L SCH WEY SCH WINN SCH	14.090049 15.675608 13.612841	104.47%
VILLAGE OF FOX CROSSING 121		APPL SCH MENA SCH NEEN SCH	17.788114 21.368430 17.670360	100.05%
VILLAGE OF WINNECONNE 191		WINN SCH	25.028809	79.50%
CITY OF OMRO 265		OMRO SCH	23.282633	95.58%
CITY OF APPLETON 608		APP SCH MEN SCH	21.820300 25.676200	92.90%
CITY OF MENASHA 701-706		MEN SCH	25.446800	96.98%
CITY OF NEENAH 801-812		NEE SCH	21.357000	96.19%
CITY OF OSHKOSH 901-916 OSH SCH/ALGOMA		OSH SCH AN DISTRICT WINN SCH	25.978782 0.000000 24.697450	88.94% (none for 2020)

The statistical data contained herein is unedited and is not provided for any general or specific purpose or use. Winnebago County does not guarantee that the figures contained herein are accurate. Any reliance upon the figures contained herein for any purpose is at the risk of those persons utilizing this data.